
91     CSI2* - 1.35

Table A, FEI Art. 238.2.1 - against the clock

Height: 1.35 m

Sunday, 30.10.2022 - 11:30 hrs

O F F I C I A L    R E S U L T

Rk CNo Horse Nation ResultAthlete

grey / 15y / S / 105LP98 / Alvarez Moya Sport Horse S.L. 300.00  EUR
1. Olivia Alvarez GarcíaCartouche1278 0 penalties      61.69 sec

E
S

P

bay / 13y / G / Nonstop / Feinschnidt I vd Richter / BWP / 105KZ93 / Geraldine Horgnies 240.00  EUR
2. Estelle GerardJedam724 0 penalties      62.68 sec

B
E

L

180.00  EUR
3. Leticia Riva GilConan de Taute1233 0 penalties      63.41 sec

E
S

P

bay / 10y / G / Chacco-Blue / Billy Congo / 105SE82 / Abbie & Simon Crippen 120.00  EUR
4. Abbie CrippenBilly Kvitfjell560 0 penalties      64.07 sec

G
B

R

black / 8y / G / Chellsini Z / Lombard / ZANG / 107PI96 / Paul Zegers 84.00  EUR
5. Antonia AnderssonCaroezo P&s Z818 0 penalties      64.58 sec

S
W

E

bay / 13y / G / Valentino / Fly High / HANN / 104TJ96 / Mirella Lesonen-Hakola, Veikko Lesonen 66.00  EUR
6. Hugo KogelnigVermont837 0 penalties      64.88 sec

F
IN

48.00  EUR
7. Santiago Diaz OrtegaAmbassador Z1340 0 penalties      65.63 sec

C
O

L

chest / 8y / F / Schilling et / Ogano Sitte / ZANG / 107QG74 / Alvaro Matias 36.00  EUR
8. Matias AlvaroSterling van de Hoek Z1324 0 penalties      65.79 sec

A
R

G

grey / 7y / F / Daniel / Quiton / 107CH02 / Mandy Hall 36.00  EUR
9. Kayleigh WattsOne Saharah783 0 penalties      66.18 sec

G
B

R

grey / 7y / G / Cornet Obolensky / Querlybet Hero / BWP / 107NO66 / DW Stables 30.00  EUR
10. Thomas de WitPhoenix1295 0 penalties      66.78 sec

B
E

L

bay / 8y / M / Diamant de Semilly / 106QJ35 / Venis Stables S.L. 30.00  EUR
11. Mario Rotllant DaurellaDiferencio van het Lindenhof Z1079 0 penalties      68.28 sec

E
S

P

grey / 11y / G / Verdi TN / HOLST / 106BF54 / Wink Verwaltungs GmbH 30.00  EUR
12. Amy GrahamQuiz797 0 penalties      71.43 sec

A
U

S

1.200,00  EURTotal:
non-placed competitiors

bay / 7y / G / Arezzo VDL / Lord Z / KWPN / 106XA82 / Ewelina Derda

13. Matthew SampsonKing Lepantino978 0 penalties      72.67 sec

G
B

R

bay / 10y / F / Untouchable / KWPN / 105RZ01 / Ridgeway Farm Stud (Becky Stones)

14. Rebecca McGoldrickHappiness1116 0 penalties      73.83 sec

C
A

N

15. Christian FioravantiPaxcristo van't Laarhof1123 0 penalties      76.04 sec

IT
A

bay / 8y / G / Kannan / Cassini II / HANN / 107JZ20 / Jutta Rosbach

16. Tomas GalileaKapero R1108 4 penalties      60.53 sec

A
R

G

grey / 9y / F / ZANG / 107MX07 / Diego Javier Vivero Viteri

17. Santiago Diaz OrtegaCapri Dv Z1341 4 penalties      64.06 sec

C
O

L

lbay / 9y / S / Kannan / Corofino / 107VW83 / Marta Testor Fernandez De Córdova

18. Juan Pablo GneccoKingsroad965 4 penalties      67.78 sec

C
O

L

bay / 13y / F / Sisley de la Tour Vidal / Markant / SBS / 104TH56 / Marina Bich

19. Marina BichDiva de Chassagne1062 4 penalties      68.17 sec

F
R

A

grey / 11y / M / President / ZANG / 106PX64 / Miguel Torres Garcia

20. Miguel Torres GarciaPopcorn de Tiji Z1357 4 penalties      68.98 sec

E
S

P

bay / 8y / G / Chacco-Blue / Drosselklang II / HANN / 106SN24 / Ecurie Fape

21. Felipe Lopes MorganChassol PS745 4 penalties      69.52 sec

B
R

A
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bay / 8y / M / Tangelo van de Zuuthoeve / Carthago Z / Cdesp / 106UL39 / L Etoile 4 S.L.

22. Theo Chulia LeducTulum1215 4 penalties      73.39 sec

E
S

P

bay / 8y / F / Kannan / Corrado / SF / 106QI15 / Whites Soc. A Resp Limitata Sempl.

23. Pedro VenissEnora Tops768 4 penalties      74.36 sec

B
R

A

black / 8y / G / Asterix E Z / Skippy II / 106KR74 / Clare Whitaker, John Whitaker

24. Carlos Eduardo Mota RibasTrix1317 4 penalties      74.79 sec

B
R

A

25. Ines JolyBexx Bariole1199 4 penalties      75.81 sec

F
R

A

bay / 8y / G / Diamant de Semilly / Carthago Z / ZANG / 106KY57 / Picobello Horses

26. Camilo RuedaDesigned by Picobello Z1311 4 penalties      75.87 sec

C
O

L

bay / 7y / S / El Torreo de Muze / Quasimodo vd Molendreef / BWP / 107BC15 / Dw - Stables

27. Thomas de WitEcuador Dw Z1299 8 penalties      68.81 sec

B
E

L

chest / 8y / F / Comme Il Faut / Argentinus / OS / 106ZL79 / Brandy GbR

28. Mirella Lesonen-HakolaComme Une Dame836 8 penalties      70.84 sec

F
IN

bay / 8y / G / E-Star / Contendro I / KWPN / 107AE61 / Stal Lambrecht BVBA

29. Lindsay DouglassJumping Star SL1004 8 penalties      71.19 sec

U
S

A

chest / 9y / F / Lordanos / Burggraaf NV / ZANG / 106DB33 / Neal Fearon

30. Deirdre ReillyL'esperance la Vie Z683 8 penalties      72.01 sec

IR
L

black / 9y / S / Diamant de Semilly / Landor S / OS / 107TK71 / Gerd Sosath

31. Mafalda Costa MarquesDiamant de Landor1218 8 penalties      73.47 sec

P
O

R

bay / 9y / S / Tsunami de Hus / Quick Star / 107UV28 / Ecuries Du Grand Veneur

32. Kyle TimmDik Star de la Chenee1190 8 penalties      74.37 sec

C
A

N

bay / 11y / G / Chellthago Z / Kenwood / KWPN / 105KQ41 / Eyecandy Gestion Iberica, S. L. U

33. Maria Lopez De La VaraCurandero890 12 penalties     71.90 sec

E
S

P

33 starts

Judges:

Najib Chami (LBN)
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